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Greg Rosenhagen grosenhagen@usd268.org Yes No

Cort Haynes chaynes@usd266.com Yes Yes

Shane Holtzman sholtzman@usd506.org Yes Yes

Rod Wittmer r.wittmer@holtonks.net Yes Yes

Deena Horst dhorst@ksde.org Yes Yes

Alan Stein alanstein@usd281.com Yes Yes

Stu Moore smoore@pld.com Yes Yes

Rod Smith rsmithft@olatheschools.org Yes Yes

Cara Ledy cledy@usd259.net Yes No

Jan Hutley jhutley@usd329.com Yes Yes

Shannon Haydock shaydock@usd394.com Yes No

Justin Seuser jseuser@usd313.org Yes No

Linda Wiley Yes Yes

Casey Seyfert cseyfert@usd273.org Yes No

Mark Richards danebaxa@goddardusd.com Yes Yes

Jason Herman jhermanon@olatheschools.org Yes Yes

Kelly McDiffett kmcdif@cgrove417.org Yes Yes

Roger Perkins rperkins334@usd334.org Yes No

Ryan Burrows rburrows@usd507.org Yes No

Sean Spoonts sspoonts@eurekausd389.net Yes Yes

Bob Dietz bobdietz@landmarkimp.com Yes No

Tammy Baird tbaird@usd454.net Yes Yes

Greg Koelsch gkoelsch@usd237.com Yes Abstain

Dustin Wilson dustin.wilson@usd495.com Yes Yes

Stan Boggs Yes No

Aaron Roop aroop@usd360.com Yes Yes

Travis Powell tpowell@usd422.org Yes Yes

Amy Pressly apressly@bluevalleyk12.org Yes Yes

Tim Bumgarner tebumgarner@usd206.org Yes No

Mary Stewart mary.stewart@kckps.org Yes Abstain

Rebecca Morrisey rmorrisey@tps501.org Yes Yes

Ken Stonebraker ken.stonebraker@usd305.com Yes No

Darren Schroeder dschroeder@usd364.org Yes No

Joel Kahnt jkahnt@usd418.com Yes No

Stacy Obringer‐Varhall SObringerVarhall@bluevalleyk12.org Yes Yes

Dylan Dronberger ddronberger@ruraltel.net Yes Yes

Penny Lane lanepen@usd437.net Yes Yes

Steve Harrell sharrell@tong464.org Yes Yes

Catherine Smith grosenhagen@usd268.org Yes No

Mike Kastle mikelindakastle@gmail.com Yes Yes

Curtis Simons curtis.simons@usd253.net Yes Yes

Sara Richardson srichardson3@usd259.net Yes No

Rob Schneeberger rschneeberger@usd504.org Yes No

Keith Griffin kgriffin@usd345.com Yes No

Brett Potts bpotts@bluevalleyk12.org Yes Yes

David Abel Yes No

Eric Hofer‐Holdeman ehofer‐holdeman@usd259.net Yes No

Brad Jones bjones@usd341.org Yes no

Amanda Grier griera@usd385.org Yes Yes

Jim McNiece jmcniece@ksde.org Yes No

Tammie Romstad tammie.romstad@kckps.org  Didn't vote Abstain

Delvin Strecker Didn't vote Yes

Todd Flinn tflinn@thunderhawks.org No Yes

Myron Graber mgraber@usd497.org No Yes
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Craig Nelson craig.nelson@usd267.com No Yes

Monty Marlin marlin@usd374.org No Yes

Jerald VanRheen jvanrheen@usd232.org No Yes

Gae Phillips president@ksmea.org No Yes

Drew Thon mthon@gckschools.com No Yes

David Blochlinger david.blochlinger@usd352.org No Yes

Jeff Hines jeff_hines@usd368.org No Yes

Brandon Simmelink brandon.simmelink@mcpherson.com No Yes

Stacy Reed sreed@usd244ks.org No Yes

Michelle Hubbard Michellehubbard@smsd.org No Yes

Toby VanCleave tvancleave@galena499.org No Yes

Dave Morrow dmorrow@usd297.org No Yes

Dean Dalinghaus dalingd@usd380.com No Yes

Martin Straub mstraub@usd489.com No Yes

Justin Briggs briggs.justin@usd443.org No Yes

Benjamin Sutherlin sutherlinb@turnerusd202.org No Yes

David Schenk david.schenk@hcakc.org No Yes

Matt McCabe mmccabe@usd313.org No Yes

Kelly Whittaker whittakerk@usd290.org No Yes

Matthew Garber garberm@usd113.org No Yes

Jerry Flanagan flanaganj@usd416.org No Yes

Brent Shaffer brents@southbarber.com No Yes

Christina Jones Christina.Jones@lvpioneers.org No Yes

Jason Menard jmenard@usd396.net No Yes


